Declan ODonoghue - Irish Racing Proofing for July 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Declan ODonoghue - Irish Racing.

Declan ODonoghue -

Irish Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 31st 19:45 Galway [Mindsmadeup 13.00 4.00 Win 1 28.80 -29.38
Single 31st 14:05 Federica 2.50 4.00 Win 1 6.00 -58.18
Leopardstown |Sophia
Single 31st 13:35 Reverberation 5.50 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -64.18
Leopardstown
Each Way 30th 18:45 Galway |Moon Over 26.00 4.00 Loss U -4.00 -60.18
Germany
Single 30th 18:45 Galway |Felix Desjy 7.00 4.00 Loss F -4.00 -56.18
Single 30th 17:45 Galway |Dime A Dozen 3.25 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -52.18
Single 30th 16:45 Galway |Saint D'oroux 4.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -48.18
Each Way 30th 15:15 One Voice 21.00 4.00 Win 2 8.00 -44.18
Goodwood
Single 29th 20:15 Galway |Zuma Rock 2.10 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -52.18
Single 29th 19:45 Galway |Shewearsitwell 2.00 4.00 Win 1 4.00 -48.18
Each Way 29th 18:45 Galway (Three 17.00 4.00 Loss 15 -4.00 -52.18
Musketeers
Single 29th 17:45 Galway [Talk Of The 5.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -48.18
Town
Each Way 29th 17:15 Galway [Mrs Milner 19.00 4.00 Win 1 45.00 -44.18
Single 29th 16:45 Galway |Telmesomethin 5.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -89.18
ggirl
Single 29th 15:15 Siskin 3.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -85.18
Goodwood
Single 28th 18:45 Galway |Tauran 6.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -81.18
Shaman
Each Way 28th 17:45 Galway |A New Dawn 9.00 5.00 Win 3 1.50 -77.18
Single 28th 17:15 Galway |Mostaqger 4.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -78.68
Single 28th 14:15 Battleground 2.62 4.00 Win 1 6.48 -74.68
Goodwood
Single 27th 19:45 Galway |Ciel D'afrique 4.33 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -81.16
Single 27th 19:15 Galway |Celtic Crown 9.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -77.16
Each Way 27th 17:45 Galway |War Hero 19.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 -73.16
Single 27th 16:40 Galway |Kokura 5.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -69.16
Single 26th 17:45 Curragh |Nordic 13.00 4.00 Win 1 38.40 -65.16
Passage
Single 26th 16:40 Curragh |Big Gossey 5.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -103.56
Each Way 26th 14:55 Curragh |Buckhurst 11.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -99.56
Single 25th 19:45 Tramore |Geraldo 1.62 4.00 NR - 0.00 -95.56
Single 25th 15:40 Gowran |Laggata 4.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -95.56
Park
Single 25th 14:30 Gowran |Heliac 4.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -91.56
Park
Each Way 25th 13:20 Gowran |Helvic Princess 12.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 -87.56
Park
Each Way 24th 15:45 Down Sunchart 11.00 5.00 Win 2 2.50 -83.56
Royal
Single 24th 13:00 Down Grammata 4.33 4.00 NR - 0.00 -86.06
Royal
Each Way 23rd 16:00 Liquid Luck 12.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -86.06
Leopardstown
Single 23rd 13:00 Willow 3.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -82.06
Leopardstown
Single 22nd 19:45 Naas Shamiyna 2.88 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -78.06
Each Way 22nd 18:15 Naas Unforgetable 11.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -74.06
Single 22nd 16:45 Naas Dense Star 2.88 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -70.06
Single 20th 19:15 Kalanoura 6.50 4.00 Loss 12 -4.00 -66.06

Ballinrobe
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 20th 18:15 Capel At Dawn 5.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -62.06
Ballinrobe
Single 20th 16:45 Solene Lilyette 7.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -58.06
Ballinrobe
Single 19th 16:15 Curragh |One Voice 3.75 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -54.06
Single 19th 15:45 Curragh |A'ali 2.10 4.00 Win 1 4.40 -50.06
Single 19th 15:10 Curragh |Frenetic 2.10 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -54.46
Single 19th 14:35 Curragh |Independent 12.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -49.46
Missy
Each Way 18th 18:15 Curragh |Gunmetal 19.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -45.46
Single 18th 17:45 Curragh |Lancaster 2.10 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -41.46
House
Single 18th 16:45 Curragh |Twilight 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 -36.46
Payment
Each Way 17th 18:45 Bye Bye O Bye 21.00 4.00 Win 3 5.70 -41.46
Kilbeggan
Single 17th 14:30 Limerick |Mosala 6.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -47.16
Single 17th 13:30 Limerick |Repute 4.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -43.16
Single 16th 18:45 Gin Blossom 2.75 4.00 Win 1 7.00 -39.16
Leopardstown
Single 16th 18:15 Strongbowe 4.50 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -46.16
Leopardstown
Single 16th 17:45 Galileo Chrome 3.75 4.00 NR - 0.00 -42.16
Leopardstown
Single 15th 18:55 Killarney |Polished Steel 4.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -42.16
Single 13th 18:25 Killarney |Sunday Sweet 7.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -38.16
Single 13th 17:25 Killarney |Oodnadatta 2.00 4.00 NR - 0.00 -34.16
Single 13th 17:00 Doctor Duffy 3.75 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -34.16
Roscommon
Single 13th 16:00 Email Rose 5.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -30.16
Roscommon
Single 12th 17:45 Cork Valeria 6.50 4.00 Win 1 22.00 -26.16
Messalina
Single 12th 17:15 Cork Tauran 8.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -48.16
Shaman
Each Way 12th 17:00 Dundalk |New Vocation 15.00 4.00 Win 3 5.00 -44.16
Single 12th 16:10 Cork Taramansour 3.50 4.00 Win 1 10.00 -49.16
Single 12th 15:40 Cork Chief Little 4.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -59.16
Hawk
Single 11th 17:15 Ancient Spirit 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -55.16
Leopardstown
Single 10th 19:15 Curragh |Buffer Zone 3.25 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -50.16
Single 10th 17:15 Curragh |Carrytheone 3.50 4.00 Win 1 9.00 -46.16
Single 10th 16:55 Dakota Beat 3.25 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -55.16
Kilbeggan
Single 10th 16:15 Curragh |Irish Chief 3.25 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -51.16
Single 9th 15:00 Swiss Ace 5.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -47.16
Newmarket
Single 9th 14:50 Navan |l Am Thunder 4.33 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -43.16
Single 9th 13:05 Navan |Lust 4.33 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -39.16
Single 8th 18:55 Gowran |Newgirlintown 5.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -35.16
Park
Single 8th 17:55 Gowran |High Heels 5.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -31.16
Park
Single 8th 17:25 Gowran |Emiyn 4.33 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -27.16
Park
Single 8th 16:35 Hand In My 5.00 4.00 Win 1 16.00 -23.16
Bellewstown |Pocket
Each Way 7th 18:00 Killarney |Jury Duty 13.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -39.16
Single 7th 16:00 Marchons 3.25 4.00 NR - 0.00 -35.16
Roscommon  |Ensemble
Single 7th 13:00 Media Blitz 9.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -35.16
Roscommon
Single 5th 17:30 Soul Search 12.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -31.16
Fairyhouse
Single 5th 17:15 Cork Yaxeni 4.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -27.16
Single 5th 15:40 Cork 'You'resobeautif 4.33 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -23.16

ul




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 5th 15:35 Sandown|Japan 7.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -19.16

Single 4th 17:15 Naas Silence Please 4.20 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -15.16

Each Way 4th 16:55 Epsom |Vatican City 10.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -11.16
Downs

Single 4th 16:05 Naas Moore Street 5.50 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -7.16

Wise

Single 4th 15:40 Epsom  |Ennistymon 7.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -3.16
Downs

Single 4th 14:30 Naas Sussex Garden 4.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 0.84

Single 3rd 19:15 Navan |Sonnyboyliston 7.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 4.84

Each Way 3rd 17:10 Navan |Repute 13.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 8.84

Single 2nd 17:10 Sligo Powersville 4.33 4.00 Win 1 13.32 12.84

Single 1st 19:30 Classify 2.75 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -0.48
Leopardstown

Single 1st 17:25 Sinawann 2.88 4.00 Win 1 7.52 3.52
Leopardstown

Single 1st 16:55 Ridenza 8.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -4
Leopardstown

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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